

Furnituri

I.D.: 85524037

Data publicarii	31.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.364,71 RON - 2.364,71 RON

Descriere: 1 STICK USB 32GB DATATRAVELER buc 1 37.82 37.82 2 DACO MAPA PLASTIC CU ELASTIC DACO buc 1 4.20 4.20 3 CORECTOR CREION MILAN buc 5 5.88 29.41 4 PLIC TC/5 TRADITIONAL 135202 buc 50 0.17 8.40 5 STEAG ROMANIA EXTERIOR 90*135 buc 1 67.23 67.23 6 MAPA PLASTIC CU ELASTIC buc 1 2.10 2.10 7 MOUSE USB WIRELESS SERIOUX DRAGO 300 BLACK buc 2 29.41 58.82 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 800 0.08 67.23 9 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301 buc 3 2.52 7.56 10 GLU STICK BIC 36 GR buc 1 10.08 10.08 11 MOUSE PAD SPACER 220X180X2MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 12 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 80MICRONI buc 100 0.42 42.02 13 ROLER CU CERNEALA SCHNEIDER EXTRA805 NEGRU 0.5MM buc 2 6.72 13.45 14 MEMORIE USB 16 GB ADATA buc 1 33.61 33.61 15 TUSIERA NEAGRA PRINTER 55 buc 1 71.43 71.43 16 REGISTRU CASA 2EX buc 2 16.81 33.61 17 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 35 MICRONI buc 400 0.08 33.61 18 DOSARE PVC U.D.P buc 500 0.59 294.12 19 PLAN EVACUARE / ORGANIZAREA APARARII buc 1 8.40 8.40 20 FOLIE PROTECTIE A3 buc 1 0.84 0.84 21 CAPSATOR DELI 25 COLI 24/6 350 buc 1 12.61 12.61 22 DECAPSATOR KANGARO SR-45T ROSU buc 1 2.52 2.52 23 PERFORATOR KANGARO 20 COLI buc 1 15.13 15.13 24 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 COLOR buc 1 11.76 11.76 25 RIGLA 30CM TRANSPARENTA buc 1 2.10 2.10 26 RADIERA FACTIS TRI-42 buc 1 1.26 1.26 27 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 1 8.40 8.40 28 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 2 2.52 5.04 29 SUPORT METALIC PT INSTRUMENTE DE SCRIS buc 1 3.78 3.78 30 FISA CARTII buc 1500 0.25 378.15 31 FISA TERMEN RESTITUIRE buc
